
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB5AM ZANETTI 1AM  Zanetti AM 
Route: BB5AM ZANETTI 1AM  Start Time: 07:15 am Total Riders: 35 
Bus: B005 End Time: 07:50 am Max Load: 35 
Driver: Total Time: 34:10 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Zanetti School Distance: 8.73 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:15 am START Dorset St@Blaine St 3   
7:17 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Rittenhouse Te 1   
7:19 am STOP White St @ Scott St 3   
7:21 am STOP Orange St @ Oakland St 6   
7:26 am STOP Central St @ Pine St 6   
7:30 am STOP Hancock St @ Quincy St 2   
7:32 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Westford Ave 5   
7:34 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Middlesex St 4   
7:37 am STOP Alden St @ Lakeside St 2   
7:43 am END State ST @ Maynard St 3   
7:50 am DEST Zanetti School  35 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB80AM ZANETTI 2AM  Zanetti AM 
Route: BB80AM ZANETTI 2AM  Start Time: 07:01 am Total Riders: 35 
Bus: B080 End Time: 07:50 am Max Load: 35 
Driver: Total Time: 48:37 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Zanetti School Distance: 13.53 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
 Distance Pick Up Drop Off 
7:01 am START Allen St@Eddywood St 2   
7:05 am STOP Clough St @ Harkness Ave 4   
7:09 am STOP Allen St @ Shady Brook Ln 4   
7:11 am STOP Allen St @ Talmadge Dr 1   
7:16 am STOP Oak Hollow Rd @ Forest Hills Rd 2   
7:18 am STOP Forest Hills Rd @ Bartels St 3   
7:20 am STOP PARKER ST @ Ruthven St 3   
7:21 am STOP PARKER ST @ White Oak Rd 3   
7:27 am STOP South Branch Pkwy @ Squire Ln 4   
7:35 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Emerson St 2   
7:36 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Abbott St 6   
7:40 am END Roosevelt Ave @ Overlook Dr 1   
7:50 am DEST Zanetti School  35 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB81AM ZANETTI 3AM  Zanetti AM 
Route: BB81AM ZANETTI 3AM  Start Time: 07:11 am Total Riders: 23 
Bus: B081 End Time: 07:50 am Max Load: 23 
Driver: Total Time: 38:05 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Zanetti School Distance: 11.31 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:11 am START Wilbraham Rd@Macomber Av 3   
7:16 am STOP Parker St @Ravenwood St 1   
7:18 am STOP N Branch Pkwy @ Beacon Te 3   
7:22 am STOP Spear Rd @ Stevenson Ave 6   
7:30 am STOP Bradley Rd @ Cherokee Dr 7   
7:34 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Walsh St 2   
7:41 am STOP State ST @ Ionia St 1   
7:50 am DEST Zanetti School  23 

===============================================================================================  



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB82AM ZANETTI 4AM  Zanetti AM 
Route: BB82AM ZANETTI 4AM  Start Time: 06:52 am Total Riders: 43 
Bus: B082 End Time: 07:50 am Max Load: 43 
Driver: Total Time: 57:46 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Zanetti School Distance: 16.25 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:52 am START Jasper St@Manilla Ave 2   
6:54 am STOP Denver St @ Embury St 7   
6:59 am STOP Breckwood Bl@Pear St 5   
7:03 am STOP Boston Rd @ Methuen St 2   
7:05 am STOP Boston Rd @ Mobilehome Wy 2   
7:09 am STOP Stocker St @ Laconia St 1   
7:13 am STOP Goodwin St@Parker St 1   
7:14 am STOP Goodwin St @ Mazarin St 3   
7:18 am STOP Dubois St @ Pasco Rd 2   
7:24 am STOP Berkshire St @ Chestnut St IO 2   
7:28 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Fairhaven Dr 1   
7:32 am STOP Elmore Ave @ Newport St 1   
7:37 am STOP Bay St @ Marsden St 8   
7:42 am STOP Bay St @ Lionel Benoit Rd 2   
7:44 am END Bay St @ Princeton St 4   
7:50 am DEST Zanetti School  43 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB83AM ZANETTI 5AM  Zanetti AM 
Route: BB83AM ZANETTI 5AM  Start Time: 06:59 am Total Riders: 38 
Bus: B083 End Time: 07:45 am Max Load: 38 
Driver: Total Time: 45:34 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Zanetti School Distance: 13.40 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:59 am START Berkshire Ave@Seneca St 1   
7:03 am STOP Second St @ Page Bl 1   
7:06 am STOP Page Bl @ Curve St 2   
7:10 am STOP East St @ Bowles Pk 6   
7:13 am STOP Carew St @ Russell St 3   
7:15 am STOP Fernwold St @ Saint James Ave 4   
7:17 am STOP St James Ave across from Oklahoma St 10   
7:21 am STOP Page Bl @ Monrovia St 3   
7:36 am STOP Plainfield St @ Rowland St 2   
7:37 am STOP Plainfield St @ Lowell St 3   
7:41 am END Liberty St@Webster St 3   
7:45 am DEST Zanetti School  38 

===============================================================================================  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB84AM ZANETTI 6AM Zanetti AM 
Route: BB84AM ZANETTI 6AM Start Time: 07:10 am Total Riders: 57 
Bus: B084 End Time: 07:50 am Max Load: 57 
Driver: Total Time: 39:05 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Zanetti School Distance: 9.34 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
 Distance Pick Up Drop Off 
7:10 am START Fort Pleasant Ave@Edgeland St 2   
7:12 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Magnolia Ter 3   
7:13 am STOP Maplewood Te@Randolph St 3   
7:15 am STOP Forest Park Ave @ Garfield St 7   
7:19 am STOP Dickinson St @ Washington St 11   
7:24 am STOP Tiffany St@Brentwood St 6   
7:28 am STOP Dwight Rd&Hartwick St 5   
7:31 am STOP White St @ Larkspur St 2   
7:32 am STOP Belmont Ave@Woodlawn St 8   
7:36 am STOP BELMONT AVE @ Oakland St 1   
7:38 am STOP BELMONT AVE @ Bellevue Ave 4   
7:40 am STOP Main St @ Acushnet Ave 1   
7:41 am STOP Main St@Marble St 2   
7:45 am END Harrison Ave @ Chestnut St 2   
7:50 am DEST Zanetti School  57 

===============================================================================================  


